
Northwood High School
310 Northwood School Rd    Pittsboro, NC  27312-7901
School Phone: 919-542-4401      Home Phone: 919-548-0388      Fax: 919-542-4934      jasonamy@chatham.k12.nc.us

Superintendent
Dr. Derrick Jordan

Principal
Dr. Justin Bartholomew

Athletic Director
Jason Amy & Cameron Vernon

Junior Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Nov. 18 @ Athens Drive High School Athens Drive High School 5:30PM
Tuesday Nov. 29 @ Northern Durham HS Northern Durham HS 5:30PM
Saturday Dec. 03 @ Jordan-Matthews High School Jordan-Matthews High School 3:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 06 Southern Alamance HS Northwood High School 6:30PM
Friday Dec. 09 @ Southern High School Southern High School 5:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 13 Chapel Hill High School Northwood High School 5:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 20 @ J.F.Webb J.F.Webb 5:30PM
Wednesday Dec. 21 @ Person High School Person High School 5:30PM
Friday Jan. 06 Cedar Ridge High School Northwood High School 5:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 10 @ Orange High School Orange High School 5:30PM
Friday Jan. 13 @ Northern Vance High School Northern Vance High School 4:30PM
Saturday Jan. 14 Jordan-Matthews High School Northwood High School 3:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 17 Southern High School Northwood High School 5:30PM
Friday Jan. 20 @ Chapel Hill High School Chapel Hill High School 5:30PM
Friday Jan. 27 J.F.Webb Northwood High School 5:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 31 @ Cedar Ridge High School Cedar Ridge High School 5:30PM
Friday Feb. 03 Orange High School Northwood High School 5:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 07 Northern Vance High School Northwood High School 4:30PM
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